STOP #

N o ok, WN e

ARRIVE
ARRIVE

STOP #
DEPART
DEPART

N o o bW N e

)

XAVIER COLLEGE — NORTHERN CHARTER SERVICE

(ESSENDON/ MOONEE PONDS/ BRUNSWICK/ NORTHCOTE)

MORNING SCHEDULE

PICK UP LOCATION
ESSENDON STATION @ PTV STOP

PASCOE VALE RD before ALEXANDRA AVE @ PTV STOP

SMITH ST & MELVILLE RD @ PTV STOP
VICTORIA ST before BOASE ST @ PTV STOP
BLYTH ST & LYGON ST @ PTV STOP
NORTHCOTE SHOPPING CENTRE @ PTV STOP
STATION ST & DUNCAN ST @ PTV STOP
JUNIOR SCHOOL - BURKE HALL

SENIOR SCHOOL

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

PICK UP LOCATION

JUNIOR SCHOOL - BURKE HALL

SENIOR SCHOOL

STATION ST after DUNCAN ST @ PTV STOP
NORTHCOTE LIBRARY @ PTV STOP

BLYTH ST & LYGON ST @ PTV STOP

VICTORIA ST opposite BOASE ST @ PTV STOP
SMITH ST & MELVILLE RD @ PTV STOP

BUS STATION OFF MT ALEXANDER RD
ESSENDON STATION @ PTV STOP

TIME

7:10 AM
7:16 AM
7:20 AM
7:25 AM
7:28 AM
7:36 AM
7:40 AM
8:05 AM
8:20 AM

TIME
3:25PM
3:42 PM
4:17 PM
4:25 PM
4:31 PM
4:37 PM
4:41 PM
4:49 PM
4:58 PM



