

XAVIER COLLEGE – NORTHERN CHARTER SERVICE

(ESSENDON/ MOONEE PONDS/ BRUNSWICK/ NORTHCOTE)

MORNING SCHEDULE

STOP#	PICK UP LOCATION	TIME
1	ESSENDON STATION @ PTV STOP	7:10 AM
2	PASCOE VALE RD before ALEXANDRA AVE @ PTV STOP	7:16 AM
3	SMITH ST & MELVILLE RD @ PTV STOP	7:20 AM
4	VICTORIA ST before BOASE ST @ PTV STOP	7:25 AM
5	BLYTH ST & LYGON ST @ PTV STOP	7:28 AM
6	NORTHCOTE SHOPPING CENTRE @ PTV STOP	7:36 AM
7	STATION ST & DUNCAN ST @ PTV STOP	7:40 AM
ARRIVE	JUNIOR SCHOOL - BURKE HALL	8:05 AM
ARRIVE	SENIOR SCHOOL	8:20 AM

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

STOP#	PICK UP LOCATION	TIME
DEPART	JUNIOR SCHOOL - BURKE HALL	3:25 PM
DEPART	SENIOR SCHOOL	3:42 PM
1	STATION ST after DUNCAN ST @ PTV STOP	4:17 PM
2	NORTHCOTE LIBRARY @ PTV STOP	4:25 PM
3	BLYTH ST & LYGON ST @ PTV STOP	4:31 PM
4	VICTORIA ST opposite BOASE ST @ PTV STOP	4:37 PM
5	SMITH ST & MELVILLE RD @ PTV STOP	4:41 PM
6	BUS STATION OFF MT ALEXANDER RD	4:49 PM
7	ESSENDON STATION @ PTV STOP	4:58 PM